
Alexis Maggiolino (315)717-7186 Marcy 4 YL Female
Angelo Knight (315)235-9165 West Road 4 AL Male
Ariana Levkovets (315)725-9247 Marcy 5 YM Female
Ashley Zyskowski (315)338-0732 Oriskany 5 AS Female
Bella Demma (315)725-0604 Deerfield 4 YL Female
Brent Tinney (315)725-8789 Oriskany 5 AS Male
Brody Anderson (315)601-1500 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Caden Meiss (315)271-8983 Marcy 4 YM Male
Charles Bellino (315)790-4895 Marcy 4 AS Male
Charles Golden (315)723-0870 Oriskany 5 AM
Charles Vanno (315)404-2648 Hearts Hill 4 YL Male
Connor Thibauh (315)939-2161 West Road 5 YM Male
Daniel Helfert (315)724-0797 Hearts Hill 5 YL Male
Darren McGallion (315)335-8749 Oriskany 5 YM Female
Dawson Foss (315)725-9702 Oriskany 6 YL Male
Dean Koenis (315)736-0479 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Elliana Dutcher (315)882-6766 Parkway 6 AS Female
Ethan Hasenauer (315)794-8658 Parkway 6 AS Male
Ethan Zarnoch-Riley (315)269-1015 Oriskany 6 YL Male
Evan Bauer (315)525-7000 Parkway 6 AS Male Wants a team with an oriskany classmate
Frank Brown (315)794-5598 Hearts Hill 4 YM Male
Gabe Swiderski (315)941-2569 West Road 4 YL Male
Giuliavoa Klenotci (315)664-8863 Deerfield 4 AS Female
Grayson Irizarry (315)790-8732 Hearts Hill YL Male
Hassan Ammar (315)272-6204 West Road 4 AS Male
Jackson Bellair (315)725-3892 Hearts Hill 4 YM Male
Jenna Mineo (315)941-7538 Marcy 5 YM Female
Jenna Terchowitz (315)790-2203 Oriskany 4 YL Female
Josh Metz (703)789-0537 West Road 4 YM Male
Kameron Zabek (315)725-2960 Oriskany 5 YL Male Wants Brian Judycki as coach
Kayleigh Williams (315)725-1675 Hearts Hill 4 YM Female
Landon Low (315)360-8105 West Road 4 AS Male
Landon Pearsall (315)269-4162 Hearts Hill 4 AS Male
Liana Levkovets (315)725-9247 Marcy 5 YM Female
Livia Sylvester (315)796-9341 Marcy 4 YM Female



Mathew Bykovich (315)269-0767 Marcy 4 Male
Mathew Locash (315)525-9172 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Name Phone Number School Grade Shirt size Gender
Tayton Kimball (315)525-0360 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Tyler Sojda (315)378-8960 Parkway 6 AM Male Notes needs to be on Ethan Zarnoch-Riley Team
Tyler Vanno (315)404-2648 Parkway 6 YL Male
Wyatt Judycki (315)525-1864 Oriskany 5 YL Male Special Notes
Eric Clarke 315-289-2826
Scott Eberley 315-404-8021 6
Dominick Ambrose 315-368-3503 5
Logan Coonrod 315-768-0122 Deerfield 5 AS Male
Landon Coonrod 315-768-0122 Parkway 6 AS Male
Jellencich Donato 315-269-8325 Parkway 6 YL Male 
antonio

Vinny Camello 315-269-2705

  



Coach Morris Phone:315-219-7498
Team Color: Blue 

Liana Levkovets (315)725-9247 Marcy 5 YM Female
Ariana Levkovets (315)725-9247 Marcy 5 YM Female
Ethan Hasenauer (315)794-8658 Parkway 6 AS Male
Jenna Mineo (315)941-7538 Marcy 5 YM Female
Angelo Knight (315)235-9165 West Road 4 AL Male
Josh Metz (703)789-0537 West Road 4 YM Male
Landon Low (315)360-8105 West Road 4 AS Male
Hassan Ammar (315)272-6204 West Road 4 AS Male
Antonio Pagliaro 315-520-4454 Parkway 6 YL MAle

Practice Date Time Place
12/5 7-9 Deerfield



Coach Randall 315-982-1027
Team color: Black 

Frank Brown (315)794-5598 Harts Hill 4 YM Male
Donato Jellenach (315)269-8325 6 YL Male
Landon Pearsall (315)269-4162 Harts Hill 4 AS Male
Charles Vanno (315)404-2648 Harts Hill 4 YL Male
Daniel Helfert (315)724-0797 Harts Hill 5 YL Male
Tyler Vanno (315)404-2648 Parkway 6 YL Male
Connor Thibauh (315)939-2161 West Road 5 YM Male

Johnny Randall West Road AS
Vincent Camello

Practice Date Time Location 
12/6 Harts Hill 7-9



Coach: Brian Judycki Phone:
Team Color: Maroon 

Jenna Terchowitz (315)790-2203 Oriskany 4 YL Female
Ethan Zarnoch-Riley (315)269-1015 Oriskany 6 YL Male
Ashley Zyskowski (315)338-0732 Oriskany 5 AS Female
Darren McGallion (315)335-8749 Oriskany 5 YM Female
Brent Tinney (315)725-8789 Oriskany 5 AS Male
Wyatt Judycki (315)525-1864 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Charles Golden (315)723-0870 Oriskany 5 AM
Kameron Zabek (315)725-2960 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Mathew Locash (315)525-9172 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Dawson Foss (315)725-9702 Oriskany 6 YL Male

Practice Time Place 
12/5 5-7 Deerfield Elementary



Coach: Clarke Phone 315-2892826

Mathew Bykovich (315)269-0767 Marcy 4 Male
Charles Bellino (315)790-4895 Marcy 4 AS Male
Alexis Maggiolino (315)717-7186 Marcy 4 YL Female
Bella Demma (315)725-0604 Deerfield 4 YL Female
Gabe Swiderski (315)941-2569 West Road 4 YL Male
Giuliavoa Klenotci (315)664-8863 Deerfield 4 AS Female
Eric Clark 315-289-2826 Marcy 5 AM
Landon Coonrod (315)798-1543 6 AS Male
Logan Coonrad (315)798-1543 5 AS Male

Practice Date Time Place 
12/6 7-9 Marcy



Coach: Koeing Phone:315-723-0705
Color Grey 

Dean Koenig (315)736-0479 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Tayton Kimball (315)525-0360 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Brody Anderson (315)601-1500 Oriskany 5 YL Male
Tyler Sojda (315)378-8960 Parkway 6 AM Male
Grayson Irizarry (315)790-8732 Harts Hill 5 YL Male
Sawyer 315-527-4775 Harts Hill 4
Kayleigh Williams (315)725-1675 Hearts Hill 4 YM Female
Livia Sylvester (315)796-9341 Marcy 4 YM Female
Evan Bauer (315)525-7000 Parkway 6 AS Male

Practice Time Place 
12/6 7-9 Deerfield Elementary


